

ANCC@WGCC

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|-----|
| 1 39.50 Coco Hamilton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 10.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 8 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 39.50 | 1 | | |
| 2 38.90 Lila Walters Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 2 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 38.90 | 2 | | |
| 3 36.15 Sarah Clayton Loper Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 13.20 | 13.20 | 10 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 36.15 | 3 | | |
| 4 35.80 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 3 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 35.80 | 4 | | |
| 5 33.60 Juli Combs Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 7 | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 33.60 | 5 | | |
| 6 33.25 Lily Seymour Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 3 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 17.85 | 33.25 | 6 | | |
| 7 30.50 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 17.50 | 1 | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 30.50 | 7 | | |
| 8 -- -- Amelia MacIvor Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 13 | Cut | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 9 -- -- Maddie Latcovich Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 13 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 10 22.65 Maggie Klauder Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 3 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 14.50 | 7.25 | 22.65 | 8 | | |
| 11 21.90 Harper Reardon Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3 | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 3 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 13.00 | 6.50 | 21.90 | 9 | | |
| 12 19.80 Amelia Heil Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.50 | 13.30 | 13.30 | 9 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 6.50 | 19.80 | 10 | | |
| 13 19.50 Caroline Smith Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 11 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 6.50 | 19.50 | 11 | | |
| 14 18.50 Sienna Gary Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12 | | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 6.50 | 18.50 | 12 | | |
| 15 -- -- Chloe Fitzpatrick Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 13 | Cut | |

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|--|--|--|--|--|------|------|-------|-----|-----|
| 15 -- -- Chloe Fitzpatrick Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

ANCC@WGCC

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 39.70 Paul Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 3½ | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 5 |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 13.50 | 24.30 | 39.70 | 1 |
| 1 39.70 Ryan Lutz Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4 | 15.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 1 |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 15.50 | 21.70 | 39.70 | 1 |
| 3 39.05 Cullen Gullott Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 11.50 | 16.10 | 16.10 | 3 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 3½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 39.05 | 3 |
| 4 30.10 Ben Niehaus Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 2 |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 9.50 | 13.30 | 30.10 | 4 |
| 5 29.30 Landon Peduzzi Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 6.00 | 7.20 | 7.20 | 9 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 29.30 | 5 |
| 6 25.60 Tyler Lehman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 12.60 | 12.60 | 8 |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 13.00 | 25.60 | 7 |
| 7 20.20 Mac McGinn Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 6 |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 11.00 | 5.50 | 20.20 | 8 |
| 8 -- -- Bennett Porter Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 10 |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 9 -- -- Chase Hollas Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 10 |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 10 -- -- Walker Batson Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 10 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 11 27.60 William Buck Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 16.10 | 16.10 | 3 |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.50 | 11.50 | 27.60 | 6 |
| 12 19.50 Christopher Klauder Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 10.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 7 |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.00 | 5.50 | 19.50 | 9 |

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|--|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-----|
| 1 87.35 Ginger McClure Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 17.50 | 22.75 | 22.75 | 2 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 55.05 | 1 |
| 3 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 5½ | 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 87.35 | 1 |
| 2 71.40 Isabella Eisenberg Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 16.50 | 21.45 | 21.45 | 3 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 44.40 | 3 |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 6 | 18.00 | 27.00 | 71.40 | 2 |
| 3 71.05 Kate Normile Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 13.50 | 17.55 | 17.55 | 9 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 43.05 | 5 |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 17.50 | 28.00 | 71.05 | 3 |
| 4 68.75 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 25.50 | 1 |
| 2 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 5 | 4½ | 13.00 | 16.90 | 42.40 | 6 |
| 3 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 15.50 | 26.35 | 68.75 | 4 |
| 5 68.40 Kate Loper Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 19.50 | 19.50 | 5 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 17.00 | 28.90 | 48.40 | 2 |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 12.50 | 20.00 | 68.40 | 5 |
| 6 61.90 Audrey Bare Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 6 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 4½ | 5½ | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 44.40 | 3 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 17.50 | 61.90 | 6 |
| 7 59.90 Taylor Reardon Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 6 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 41.00 | 7 |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 59.90 | 7 |
| 8 59.70 Sonia Shah Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 10 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 12.00 | 20.40 | 37.20 | 9 |
| 3 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 22.50 | 59.70 | 8 |
| 9 59.55 Sophie Ochiai Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 15.60 | 15.60 | 13 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 38.55 | 8 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 21.00 | 59.55 | 9 |
| 10 56.05 Khory Ragsdale Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 4½ | 4 | 11.00 | 13.20 | 13.20 | 15 |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 31.40 | 13 |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.50 | 24.65 | 56.05 | 10 |
| 11 44.40 Avery Baird Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 14 |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 32.90 | 12 |
| 3 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.50 | 11.50 | 44.40 | 11 |

ANCC@WGCC

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | | | | | | | | Team | | | | | |
|--|--------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|---|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
| 12 -- -- Cassidy Warren Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | Cut | |
| 3 | 5121D | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 13 -- -- Kate Douglas Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | Cut | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 202C | 1.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 14 -- -- Logan Abbott Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 15 43.10 Reagan Baker Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 4 | | 14.00 | 19.60 | 19.60 | 4 | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 6½ | 5 | | 16.00 | 16.00 | 35.60 | 10 | | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | | 15.00 | 7.50 | 43.10 | 12 | | |
| 16 39.45 Chloe Singer Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 10 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 2½ | 3 | 3 | | 9.50 | 16.15 | 32.95 | 11 | | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.00 | 6.50 | 39.45 | 13 | | |
| 17 37.45 Maisy Bedell Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 4 | | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 8 | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | | 11.50 | 11.50 | 29.70 | 14 | | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | | 15.50 | 7.75 | 37.45 | 14 | | |
| 18 29.10 Ainsley Gary Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | | 11.50 | 16.10 | 16.10 | 12 | | |
| 2 | 100C | 0.5 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | | 12.50 | 6.25 | 22.35 | 15 | | |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.50 | 6.75 | 29.10 | 15 | | |
| 19 -- -- Gigi Obitts Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | Cut | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 20 -- -- Laura Grace Badway Army Navy Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 16 | Cut | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | | | | | | | | Team | | | | | |
|---|--------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|---|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | | |
| 1 63.40 Kyle Peterson Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 1 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | | 13.00 | 22.10 | 41.00 | 1 | | |
| 3 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | | 14.00 | 22.40 | 63.40 | 1 | | |
| 2 58.65 Tyler Horton Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | | 12.00 | 16.80 | 16.80 | 3 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.50 | 22.95 | 39.75 | 2 | | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | | 10.50 | 18.90 | 58.65 | 2 | | |
| 3 56.80 TJ Reardon Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 2 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | | 12.00 | 20.40 | 38.60 | 3 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | | 13.00 | 18.20 | 56.80 | 3 | | |
| 4 35.70 Andrew Gorman Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 4 | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | | 14.00 | 14.00 | 29.40 | 4 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 1½ | 1½ | 1 | 1½ | 2 | | 4.50 | 6.30 | 35.70 | 4 | | |
| 5 -- -- Charlie Woodruff Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 6 -- -- Luke Meydenbauer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 7 -- -- Jack Crowley Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 -- -- Nelson Badway Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 001A | 1.0 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 9 -- -- Will Archer Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 10 -- -- Derek Amberg Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 6 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 5111B | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 11 32.95 Tucker Sullivan Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 4 | | 10.50 | 14.70 | 14.70 | 5 | | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | | 12.00 | 12.00 | 26.70 | 5 | | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4 | | 12.50 | 6.25 | 32.95 | 5 | | |

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 142.40 Michayla Eisenberg Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 7½ | 6 | 19.50 | 25.35 | 25.35 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.50 | 31.20 | 56.55 | 1 | |
| 3 | 104B | 2.3 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 17.50 | 40.25 | 96.80 | 1 | |
| 4 | 403B | 2.4 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 19.00 | 45.60 | 142.40 | 1 | |
| 2 120.50 Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 27.00 | 27.00 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 16.50 | 26.40 | 53.40 | 2 | |
| 3 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 15.50 | 34.10 | 87.50 | 2 | |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 6 | 16.50 | 33.00 | 120.50 | 2 | |
| 3 108.10 Olivia Hays Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 15.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 13 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 6 | 17.00 | 28.90 | 46.90 | 4 | |
| 3 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 77.50 | 3 | |
| 4 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5 | 6½ | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 108.10 | 3 | |
| 4 97.70 Elice Lebedev Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 19.00 | 22.80 | 22.80 | 3 | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 5½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 47.30 | 3 | |
| 3 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 6 | 15.50 | 24.80 | 72.10 | 4 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 16.00 | 25.60 | 97.70 | 4 | |
| 5 87.20 Caroline Corcoran Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 14.50 | 20.30 | 20.30 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 45.80 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 64.70 | 5 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 22.50 | 87.20 | 5 | |
| 6 85.05 Hailey Lutz Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 7 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3 | 4 | 4 | 11.50 | 20.70 | 39.60 | 9 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 62.55 | 8 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 22.50 | 85.05 | 6 | |
| 7 84.05 O'Malley McGinn Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 7 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 11.00 | 19.80 | 38.70 | 10 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 5 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 63.35 | 7 | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 4½ | 11.50 | 20.70 | 84.05 | 7 | |
| 8 81.45 Sydney Kaetzel Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 4 | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 15.50 | 18.60 | 18.60 | 9 | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 37.50 | 11 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 60.45 | 10 | |
| 4 | 102B | 1.5 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.00 | 21.00 | 81.45 | 8 | |
| 9 80.75 Grace McCool Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 15.50 | 21.70 | 21.70 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 42.95 | 6 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 15.00 | 21.00 | 63.95 | 6 | |
| 4 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.00 | 16.80 | 80.75 | 9 | |

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk | |
|---|-------|-------|---------------|----------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|-----|-----|
| 10 70.05 Aubrey Harned Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.00 | 19.20 | 19.20 | 6 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 2½ | 3½ | 4 | 10.50 | 17.85 | 37.05 | 12 | | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4 | 12.00 | 16.80 | 53.85 | 12 | | |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 2½ | 3 | 3½ | 9.00 | 16.20 | 70.05 | 10 | | |
| 11 61.05 Caroline Warchot Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 10 | | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 12.00 | 21.60 | 39.80 | 8 | | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 21.25 | 61.05 | 9 | | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 61.05 | 12 | | |
| 12 53.65 Natalie Howell Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 10 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2 | 2½ | 6.00 | 10.20 | 28.40 | 13 | | |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 14.50 | 7.25 | 35.65 | 13 | | |
| 4 | 5211A | 1.8 | 1M | 4 | 3 | 3½ | 2½ | 3½ | 10.00 | 18.00 | 53.65 | 13 | | |
| 13 61.25 Brinkley Baker Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 10 | | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 3½ | 5 | 4 | 13.00 | 22.10 | 40.30 | 7 | | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 10.50 | 14.70 | 55.00 | 11 | | |
| 4 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 5 | 3½ | 4½ | 12.50 | 6.25 | 61.25 | 11 | | |
| 14 -- -- Kate Purrington Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 14 | Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 15 -- -- Julia Fanguy Washington Golf and Country Club Exhibition | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 | 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 14 | Cut | |
| 2 | 002A | 1.0 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 100A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 200A | 0.5 | 1M | | | | | | | | | | | Cut |

ANCC@WGCC

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|----------------|-------|--------------------|----------------------------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|-------|-------|------------|
| 1 91.00 | | Nathan Amberg | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 14.50 | 18.85 | 18.85 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 41.80 | 3 | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 16.00 | 24.00 | 65.80 | 2 | |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.00 | 25.20 | 91.00 | 1 | |
| 2 89.90 | | Garrett Peterson | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 43.50 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 16.00 | 22.40 | 65.90 | 1 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 15.00 | 24.00 | 89.90 | 2 | |
| 3 87.40 | | Hamilton Ridenhour | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 13.00 | 16.90 | 16.90 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 25.50 | 42.40 | 2 | |
| 3 | 102B | 1.5 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.00 | 21.00 | 63.40 | 3 | |
| 4 | 202B | 1.6 1M | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 24.00 | 87.40 | 3 | |
| 4 77.90 | | Nico Combs | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 7 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 37.95 | 5 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 56.15 | 5 | |
| 4 | 202C | 1.5 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.50 | 21.75 | 77.90 | 4 | |
| 5 65.20 | | Luke Fedorchak | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4 | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 24.65 | 1 | |
| 2 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 24.65 | 6 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4 | 14.50 | 20.30 | 44.95 | 6 | |
| 4 | 202C | 1.5 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 20.25 | 65.20 | 5 | |
| 6 58.25 | | TJ Parrillo | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 18.20 | 18.20 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 4 | 13.50 | 22.95 | 41.15 | 4 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | 3½ | 3 | 2½ | 3½ | 3 | 9.50 | 17.10 | 58.25 | 4 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 1M | Incorrect Dive | | | | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 58.25 | 6 | |
| 7 -- -- | | Will Trimmer | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 8 Cut | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | | | | | | | | | | Cut |
| 8 50.75 | | Major Baird | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | Exhibition |
| 1 | 101A | 1.4 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 11.00 | 15.40 | 15.40 | 6 | |
| 2 | 200A | 0.5 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 11.50 | 5.75 | 21.15 | 7 | |
| 3 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 4 | 3½ | 3 | 4 | 4 | 11.50 | 16.10 | 37.25 | 7 | |
| 4 | 002A | 1.0 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 13.50 | 13.50 | 50.75 | 7 | |

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Judges Awards | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
|-----------------|-------|-----------------|----------------------------------|----|----|----|----|-------|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 131.70 | | CC Jacobs | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 6 | 6 | 5 | 5 | 6½ | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 6½ | 17.00 | 28.90 | 51.00 | 1 | |
| 3 | 5111A | 1.8 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 16.50 | 29.70 | 80.70 | 1 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 28.05 | 108.75 | 1 | |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 22.95 | 131.70 | 1 | |
| 2 127.75 | | Avery Nassetta | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 28.90 | 51.00 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 6 | 6½ | 16.50 | 24.75 | 75.75 | 3 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.50 | 24.80 | 100.55 | 3 | |
| 5 | 202A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 16.00 | 27.20 | 127.75 | 2 | |
| 3 125.90 | | Shenandoah Winn | Army Navy Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 6 | 5 | 4½ | 6 | 6 | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 15.50 | 26.35 | 48.45 | 4 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 6½ | 16.50 | 24.75 | 73.20 | 4 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 1M | 6½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 17.00 | 28.90 | 102.10 | 2 | |
| 5 | 5121D | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 14.00 | 23.80 | 125.90 | 3 | |
| 4 120.95 | | Irina Bakke | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 6 | 6½ | 16.50 | 21.45 | 21.45 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 5 | 6½ | 16.50 | 28.05 | 49.50 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M | 5 | 6½ | 5½ | 6½ | 6½ | 18.50 | 27.75 | 77.25 | 2 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5½ | 13.50 | 21.60 | 98.85 | 4 | |
| 5 | 5221D | 1.7 1M | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 22.10 | 120.95 | 4 | |
| 5 89.60 | | Anna Ege | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 13.80 | 13.80 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 5 | 5 | 14.00 | 23.80 | 37.60 | 5 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.00 | 19.60 | 57.20 | 5 | |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 76.10 | 5 | |
| 5 | 202C | 1.5 1M | 2½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.00 | 13.50 | 89.60 | 5 | |

ANCC@WGCC

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | | | | | | | | Team | | | |
|----------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|----------------------------------|--------|-------|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
| 1 | 170.85 | Harper Thornett | | | | | | | | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 20.00 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 1 | |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ | 7 | 7 | 6½ | 6½ | 20.00 | 30.00 | 62.00 | 1 | |
| 3 | 301B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6 | 7 | 7 | 7 | 20.50 | 34.85 | 96.85 | 1 | |
| 4 | 105C | 2.4 | 1M | 5 | 4 | 4½ | 4 | 4 | 12.50 | 30.00 | 126.85 | 1 | |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 | 1M | 7 | 6½ | 7 | 5½ | 6½ | 20.00 | 44.00 | 170.85 | 1 | |
| 2 | 125.30 | Peter Bratti | | | | | | | | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 16.50 | 19.80 | 19.80 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 6 | 5½ | 6 | 18.00 | 30.60 | 50.40 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 17.50 | 24.50 | 74.90 | 2 | |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5 | 5 | 6½ | 15.50 | 24.80 | 99.70 | 2 | |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 16.00 | 25.60 | 125.30 | 2 | |
| 3 | 94.95 | Sam Mitchell | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 4 | 3 | 4 | 3 | 4½ | 11.00 | 14.30 | 14.30 | 3 | |
| 2 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 4½ | 13.50 | 18.90 | 33.20 | 3 | |
| 3 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 57.85 | 3 | |
| 4 | 5122D | 1.9 | 1M | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 2½ | 3 | 9.00 | 17.10 | 74.95 | 3 | |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4½ | 12.50 | 20.00 | 94.95 | 3 | |

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | | | | | | | | Team | | | |
|----------|---------------|--------------------|---------------|----|----|----|----|----|-------|----------------------------------|--------|-------|-----|
| Rnd | Dive # | DD | Judges Awards | | | | | | | Jdgs | Dive | Score | Rnk |
| 1 | 182.00 | Julia Hays | | | | | | | | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5½ | 16.00 | 20.80 | 20.80 | 3 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 16.50 | 28.05 | 48.85 | 3 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6 | 6½ | 5½ | 6 | 7 | 18.50 | 27.75 | 76.60 | 2 | |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 4½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 36.30 | 112.90 | 1 | |
| 5 | 202A | 1.7 | 1M | 5½ | 6½ | 6 | 6½ | 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 145.20 | 1 | |
| 6 | 5223D | 2.3 | 1M | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.00 | 36.80 | 182.00 | 1 | |
| 2 | 169.55 | Claire Fergusson | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 17.00 | 22.10 | 22.10 | 1 | |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 17.50 | 28.00 | 50.10 | 2 | |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 19.50 | 29.25 | 79.35 | 1 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6½ | 19.00 | 32.30 | 111.65 | 2 | |
| 5 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 6 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 6½ | 16.00 | 25.60 | 137.25 | 2 | |
| 6 | 5222D | 1.9 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 6½ | 17.00 | 32.30 | 169.55 | 2 | |
| 3 | 149.55 | Anne Kumashiro | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 16.50 | 21.45 | 21.45 | 2 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 6½ | 6½ | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.50 | 31.45 | 52.90 | 1 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 21.00 | 73.90 | 3 | |
| 4 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 4 | 3½ | 4 | 4 | 3½ | 11.50 | 19.55 | 93.45 | 4 | |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 5 | 6 | 5 | 5½ | 6½ | 16.50 | 26.40 | 119.85 | 4 | |
| 6 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 5½ | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 29.70 | 149.55 | 3 | |
| 4 | 148.25 | Meredith Peterson | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 3½ | 4 | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 11.00 | 13.20 | 13.20 | 7 | |
| 2 | 401B | 1.5 | 1M | 5 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 6 | 18.00 | 27.00 | 40.20 | 6 | |
| 3 | 201B | 1.6 | 1M | 5½ | 6 | 5½ | 5½ | 6½ | 17.00 | 27.20 | 67.40 | 4 | |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 15.00 | 30.00 | 97.40 | 3 | |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 4½ | 5½ | 15.00 | 33.00 | 130.40 | 3 | |
| 6 | 103B | 1.7 | 1M | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3½ | 4½ | 10.50 | 17.85 | 148.25 | 4 | |
| 5 | 131.30 | Julia Francis | | | | | | | | Washington Golf and Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 6 | 15.00 | 19.50 | 19.50 | 5 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 5 | 5½ | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 25.50 | 45.00 | 4 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 5 | 15.50 | 21.70 | 66.70 | 5 | |
| 4 | 301C | 1.6 | 1M | 4 | 4 | 4 | 4½ | 5 | 12.50 | 20.00 | 86.70 | 5 | |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 5½ | 16.00 | 25.60 | 112.30 | 5 | |
| 6 | 5122D | 1.9 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3½ | 10.00 | 19.00 | 131.30 | 5 | |
| 6 | 117.25 | Gabriella Parrillo | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5½ | 5½ | 5 | 5½ | 6 | 16.50 | 19.80 | 19.80 | 4 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 3 | 3 | 9.50 | 16.15 | 35.95 | 7 | |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 5 | 14.50 | 20.30 | 56.25 | 7 | |
| 4 | 402C | 1.6 | 1M | 3½ | 3 | 3½ | 3½ | 3 | 10.00 | 16.00 | 72.25 | 7 | |
| 5 | 103C | 1.6 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 4½ | 5 | 13.50 | 21.60 | 93.85 | 7 | |
| 6 | 5111A | 1.8 | 1M | 4½ | 4 | 4½ | 3½ | 4½ | 13.00 | 23.40 | 117.25 | 6 | |
| 7 | 111.45 | Cathy Mahan | | | | | | | | Army Navy Country Club | | | |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 | 1M | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 15.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 6 | |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 | 1M | 4½ | 5 | 4½ | 5 | 6 | 14.50 | 24.65 | 42.65 | 5 | |

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|----------|---------------|-----------------------|------------------------|
| 7 | 111.45 | Cathy Mahan | Army Navy Country Club |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M 4½ 4 5 5 4 | 13.50 18.90 61.55 6 |
| 4 | 102C | 1.4 1M 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 2½ | 9.50 13.30 74.85 6 |
| 5 | 5111A | 1.8 1M 4½ 3 3½ 4 4½ | 12.00 21.60 96.45 6 |
| 6 | 202C | 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 4 3 | 10.00 15.00 111.45 7 |

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

| Place | Score | Diver | Team |
|----------|---------------|----------------------|----------------------------------|
| 1 | 207.80 | Rayce Winn | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 401B | 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 | 19.50 29.25 29.25 1 |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 7 7 | 20.00 32.00 61.25 1 |
| 3 | 101B | 1.3 1M 7 7 7 6½ 6 | 20.50 26.65 87.90 1 |
| 4 | 203C | 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 | 19.50 39.00 126.90 1 |
| 5 | 105C | 2.4 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ | 19.50 46.80 173.70 1 |
| 6 | 403C | 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 | 15.50 34.10 207.80 1 |
| 2 | 164.70 | Jack Kumashiro | Army Navy Country Club |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ | 16.00 20.80 20.80 2 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5 5½ 4½ | 16.50 28.05 48.85 2 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 | 15.50 23.25 72.10 2 |
| 4 | 104C | 2.2 1M 4½ 3½ 5 4½ 5½ | 14.00 30.80 102.90 2 |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 | 16.50 36.30 139.20 2 |
| 6 | 5121D | 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ | 15.00 25.50 164.70 2 |
| 3 | 139.25 | Henry Rehr | Washington Golf and Country Club |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 6½ | 17.00 20.40 20.40 3 |
| 2 | 201C | 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 | 16.50 24.75 45.15 4 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 6 | 17.00 25.50 70.65 3 |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M 5 4½ 3 4½ 4½ | 13.50 21.60 92.25 3 |
| 5 | 403C | 2.2 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 3½ | 13.00 28.60 120.85 3 |
| 6 | 302C | 1.6 1M 4½ 3 3 4 4½ | 11.50 18.40 139.25 3 |
| 4 | 137.30 | Merrick Carey | Washington Golf and Country Club |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M 5½ 5 5 5 4 | 15.00 18.00 18.00 4 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 | 16.00 27.20 45.20 3 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 4 | 12.00 16.80 62.00 5 |
| 4 | 103C | 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ | 16.50 26.40 88.40 6 |
| 5 | 202A | 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 6 | 15.00 25.50 113.90 4 |
| 6 | 5111A | 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 | 13.00 23.40 137.30 4 |
| 5 | 135.95 | Joseph Tramonte | Washington Golf and Country Club |
| 1 | 101C | 1.2 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 | 12.00 14.40 14.40 6 |
| 2 | 201A | 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ | 15.50 26.35 40.75 5 |
| 3 | 401C | 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 6 | 15.00 21.00 61.75 6 |
| 4 | 5111A | 1.8 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5½ | 15.00 27.00 88.75 5 |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 6 | 15.00 24.00 112.75 5 |
| 6 | 103C | 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ | 14.50 23.20 135.95 5 |
| 6 | 126.55 | Daniel Green | Washington Golf and Country Club |
| 1 | 101B | 1.3 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 5 | 13.00 16.90 16.90 5 |
| 2 | 201B | 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 5 5½ | 14.50 23.20 40.10 6 |
| 3 | 401B | 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 5 7 | 15.50 23.25 63.35 4 |
| 4 | 202B | 1.6 1M 6 5 5 5 7 | 16.00 25.60 88.95 4 |
| 5 | 402C | 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 | 12.00 19.20 108.15 6 |
| 6 | 301C | 1.6 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 4½ | 11.50 18.40 126.55 6 |